www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton450
9L
9L
DMVF(B) fluorescent
exit signs
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Restricted Breathing Cl. I,
Div. 2 & Zone 2 (with suffix S826)

•  Cool operating design
•  Optional emergency battery back-up
operation during power outage Ordering information:
Mounting
style Supply voltage
Cat. #
Fluorescent
Cat. #
Fluorescent with battery
back-up
Pendant
mount
120-277V, 50-60 Hz DMVF2A052G/UNV EXD DMVFB2A052G/UNV EXD
120V, 60 Hz (Canada) DMVFB2A052G/120CAN EXD
347V, 60 Hz DMVF2A052G/347 EXD DMVFB2A052G/347 EXD
Ceiling
mount
120-277V, 50-60 Hz DMVF2C052G/UNV EXD DMVFB2C052G/UNV EXD
120V, 60 Hz (Canada) DMVFB2C052G/120CAN EXD
347V, 60 Hz DMVF2C052G/347 EXD DMVFB2C052G/347 EXD
Wall
mount
120-277V, 50-60 Hz DMVF2TW052G/UNV EXD DMVFB2TW052G/UNV EXD
120V, 60 Hz (Canada) DMVFB2TW052G/120CAN EXD
347V, 60 Hz DMVF2TW052G/347 EXD DMVFB2TW052G/347 EXD
Options:
Description Suffix
• Lamps supplied with exit sign ........... S714
• Top hat with stainless steel